
 

 

 

 

TEST – MONTH OF SEPTEMBER (19-09-21) 

PAPER – II TOP LIST  
S.NO NAME  REG.NO TEST MARK 

1.  

NAGAJOTHI B 2020112103 130 

2.  

GOWTHAM R 2020112089 129 

3.  

GOUTHAM P 2020111010 127.5 

4.  

YOGESH KUMAR R 2020111036 126.5 

5.  

DUKE PARKER C 2020112040 122.5 

6.  

VISWANATHAN R 2020111040 120 

AROKKIYAJEBARAJ G 2020112029 120 

7.  

RAJARAM SP 2020111092 119 

8.  

JANANI M 2021212087 114.5 

NANDINI R 2020111037 113 

9.  

KRISHNAVENI S 2021212020 112.5 

10.  

RAMKUMAR C 2020112071 112 

KAVIN KARTHIK S 2021212003 112 

11.  

MERLIN JOICE A 2020112038 110.5 

12.  

KARTHICK PANDI 2041212027 109 

13.  

NIVETHA P 2020112057 108 

14.  

JAYASRI G S 2020112056 106.5 

15.  

VINOTH KUMAR G 2020112055 106 

16.  

ARAVIND S 2020121001 104.5 

 



 

TEST – MONTH OF OCTOBER (03.10.2021) 

PAPER - III TOP LIST  

S.NO NAME  REG.NO TEST MARK 

1.  

NANDINI R 2020111037 148 

2.  

KAVIN KARTHIK S 2021212003 134.5 

3.  

YOGESH KUMAR R 2020111036 133.5 

4.  

KAVYA M 2020111101 131.5 

5.  

RAMKUMAR C 2020112071 130 

6.  

GOUTHAM P 2020111010 129 

JANANI M 2021212087 129 

7.  

GOWTHAM R 2020112089 128.5 

8.  

JEEVITHA R 2020112084 125 

9.  

ARAVIND S 2020121001 123.5 

10.  

SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE R 2020112027 122 

MERLIN JOICE A 2020112038 122 

VAISHALI J 2020112039 122 

11.  

AROKKIYAJEBARAJ G 2020112029 120.5 

MAHARADEVI P T 2020112033 120.5 

12.  

ELAYARANI 2020111050 120 

13.  

SARANYA AR 2020111083 119 

14.  

NIVETHA P 2020112057 117 

15.  

RAJARAM SP 2020111092 115.5 

16.  

RESHMA H 2021212138 115.5 


